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Chapter One Basic Knowledge of Business Letter Writing
1. introduction of business letter writing
2. layout of a business letter
3. structure of business letter
Chapter Two Establish Business Relations
1. introduction of establishing business relations
2. specimen letters
3. useful words & expression
4

. useful sentences



Chapter Three Enquires

1. introduction of enquires

2. specimen letters

3. useful words & expression

4. useful sentences

Chapter Four Offers and Quotations
1. introduction of offers and quotations
2. specimen letters

3. useful words & expression

4. useful sentences

Chapter Five Counter-offers

1. introduction of counter-offers

2. specimen letters

3. useful words & expression

4. useful sentences

Chapter Six Terms of Payment

1. introduction of terms of payment
2. specimen letters

3. useful words & expression

4. useful sentences

Chapter Seven Letter of Credit

1. introduction of L/C

2. specimen letters

3. useful words & expression

4. useful sentences

Chapter Eight Packing

1. introduction of packing

2. specimen letters

3. useful words & expression

4. useful sentences

Chapter Nine Shipping Marks and Shipment
1. introduction of shipping marks and shipment
2. specimen letters

3. useful words & expression
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useful sentences

Chapter Ten Insurance

1.
2.
3.
4.

introduction of insurance
specimen letters
useful words & expression

useful sentences

Chapter Eleven Complaints and Claims

1.

2
3.
4

introduction of complaints and claims
specimen letters
useful words & expression

useful sentences



